Features
• Atheros XSPAN family chipset
• IEEE 802.11n compliant and backward compatible with 802.11a
• Enhanced sensitivity
• Optimized isolation path
• Superior thermal performance
• Maximum output power 26dBm@802.11a / 28dBm MIMO aggregate
• Built-in ESD Protection with ESD/EMP Immunity Threshold: 15KeV

Terminal Material Copper
Attachment Procedure End of ESD Cable tied to Earth Ground
Ordering Information
②
CODES Connectors type Carton Dimension
WLM200N5-26ESD 7B0000 MMCX  For 50pcs (pcs/ctn), 0.40m * 0.22m * 0.085m / 0.006 = 1.5KG
 For 250pc (pcs/ctn), 0.45m * 0.45m * 0.24m / 0.006 = 8.1KG
 Module grounding cable included
Configurations are subject to change without notice
Please contact Compex sales representatives for other available configurations
Dimensions Drawing
   WLM  SERIES MINIPCI
b / g (2.4GHz) a / b / g (2.4/5GHz)
MODEL  WLM 54G-20dBM WLM 54G-23dBm WLM 54G-26dBm WLM 54G-28dBm WLM54G-30dBm WLM200N2 WLM200N2-
26dBm WLM 54AG – 20dBm WLM 54AG – 23dBm WLM 54A – 26dBm WLM200NX WLM200N5-26
CHIPSET AR 2413/2414
(AR5005G/GS)
AR 2413/2414
(AR5005G/GS)